Web Smart Fiber Media Converter
FR-2205 is a Web Smart, OAM/IP managed device functioning as both a Gigabit Ethernet
Switch and Media Converter. It bridges 10/100/1000Base-T copper ports with 1000Base-X
fiber connectivity (using SFP-LC modules). Its key feature is IEEE 802.3ah OAM support,
enabling easy port control and configuration through a web browser over the network.
Available for multi-mode, single-mode, or BiDi (single-fiber bidirectional) operation, it
automatically negotiates duplex settings (IEEE 802.3u). Comprehensive LED indicators
show power, UTP speed/link/duplex, and FX link/duplex status.

 The equipment installed in the rack is generally from bottom to top to avoid overload installation.
 Avoid placing other heavy objects on the surface of the Switch/Media Converter to avoid accidents.
Order Information
Model LAN Port Fiber Optical Port Fiber Port
Connector Option
Input
Power
FR-2201 1x 10/100Base-TX 1x 100Base-X LC(SFP) or SC,ST,FC
(1x9) DC 5-12V
FR-2203 1x 10/100/1000Base-T 1x 1000Base-X LC(SFP) or SC,ST,FC
(1x9) DC 5-12V
FR-2206 2x 10/100/1000Base-T 1x 1000Base-X LC(SFP) DC 5-12V
FR-2222 1x10/100/1000M/
2.5G/5G/10G 1x 1.25G/2.5G/5G /10G SFP/SFP+ LC(SFP+) DC 5-12V
FR-2212 — 100M/1.25G/2.5G/ 8.5G/10G LC(SFP+) DC 5-12V
FR-2205 1x 10/100/1000Base-T 1x 1000Base-X LC(SFP) or SC,ST,FC
(1x9) DC 5-12V
FR-2000-AA 12 Slots Media Converter Chassis with Dual AC Power Supply AC100V-
240V
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Fiberroad has made all effects to ensure the
accuracy of the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty. Visit our
website for the most up-to-date product information